Youth Current Year Points Summary Report

11y Y.A. WESTERN PLEASURE

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
22283 COURTOCK, KENDRA

LODI OHIO
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
24570 BEALLIS, MIA

MANHATTAN ILLINOIS
23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
24839 HELBERT, TAYLOR

Thursday, October 26, 2023

25464

28146

28784

30042

29814

26323

29714

25563

30280

30108

25932

24378

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

KLASSY GIGOLO

ICE GUCCI

ONE GOOD RX

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

MIDNITE REVIEW

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

PENELOPE CRUZE

BRAND NEW HUSLER

SHES DUN GOOD N GOLD

ALWAYS CHOOSEN
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BLOOMINGTON

25238
WINONA

24347
HATLELY

25278
ST JOHNS

11YR

24247
DAVIS

24441
LANCASTER

22572
ROCHELLE

23809

EAST PEORIA

24837
MITCHELL

24839

BLOOMINGTON

25225

N LAWRENCE

22283
LODI

25250
RIO

23343
SHAWANO

24307

INDIANA

KOHNER, KAYLEANNA
MINNESOTA

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

WATTS, MORGAN
MICHIGAN

Y.A. RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

CRAIG, OAKLEY
ILLINOIS

HURLEY, KADENCE

PENNSYLVANIA

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

SUMMERS, AVA
ILLINOIS

BAILEY, JOSIE
INDIANA

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

BEERS, CHLOE
OHIO

COURTOCK, KENDRA
OHIO

ALEXANDER, GRANT
ILLINOIS

BEAUMIER, ANNA
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, GRACE

Thursday, October 26, 2023

29123

25007

29583

28720

25465

28930

28224

29523

30144

29123

30416

29205

30445

28791

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

SIMPLY DUN IT

DUN DIFFERENTLY

RL MOLLY MAE FLASH

DE DUSTY INVITATION

MIGHTY JOS BRICKHOUSE

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

WIMPYS SMOKEN CASH

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

HOTRODDERSJOE

GOT MY LAZY ON

BRB BUCKLE UP LADIES

LITTLE OKIE DOKIE

0.5

0.5

9.5

5.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

1.5

0.5
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HATLEY WISCONSIN
23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

BOWLING GREEN OHIO

12y Y.A. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24747 FOLEY, HANNAH R

PORTAGE WISCONSIN
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

WHITELAND INDIANA
24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
24570 BEALLIS, MIA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

30108

29848

25464

29714

29535

25563

28784

30042

30108

29907

28146

26323

30280

29583

BRAND NEW HUSLER

WILLY B DYNAMIC

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

MIDNITE REVIEW

KT CASH ME IN KYD

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

KLASSY GIGOLO

ICE GUCCI

BRAND NEW HUSLER

MOVN TO JAZZ N BLUES

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

PENELOPE CRUZE

DUN DIFFERENTLY

0.5

46
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MANHATTAN ILLINOIS
23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER IOWA
23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24271 STACH, TIFFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
25278 WATTS, MORGAN

ST JOHNS MICHIGAN
25225 BEERS, CHLOE

N LAWRENCE OHIO

14Y Y.A. DISCIPLINED RAIL

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

25932

29519

29848

28859

28720

30416

25464

28784

28146

30280

26323

29583

25563

30108

SHES DUN GOOD N GOLD

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

WILLY B DYNAMIC

KT CARMEL DESIGN

RL MOLLY MAE FLASH

HOTRODDERSJOE

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

KLASSY GIGOLO

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

PENELOPE CRUZE

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

DUN DIFFERENTLY

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

BRAND NEW HUSLER

2.5

0.5

36

16

10.5

8.5
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BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
HARMONY MINNESOTA
24839 HELBERT, TAYLOR

BLOOMINGTON

INDIANA

22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
24271 STACH, TIFFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

15Y Y.A. WESTERN TRAIL

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
25238 KOHNER, KAYLEANNA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

29714

30042

29123

28224

28859

25464

29583

30280

26323

25563

28784

24378

30042

29714

MIDNITE REVIEW

ICE GUCCI

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

KT CARMEL DESIGN

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

DUN DIFFERENTLY

PENELOPE CRUZE

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

KLASSY GIGOLO

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

ICE GUCCI

MIDNITE REVIEW

3.5

3.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

36.5
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WINONA
15YR

23809
EAST PEORIA

24839

BLOOMINGTON

24441
LANCASTER

24247
DAVIS

22572
ROCHELLE

22283
LODI

16Y

24246
MADISON

24739
CALEDONIA

23792
WATERTOWN

24307
HATLEY

24347
HATLELY

17y

24839

BLOOMINGTON

22572

MINNESOTA
Y.A. RANCH TRAIL

SUMMERS, AVA
ILLINOIS

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

HURLEY, KADENCE
PENNSYLVANIA

CRAIG, OAKLEY
ILLINOIS

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

COURTOCK, KENDRA
OHIO

Y.A. HUNT SEAT TRAIL

MAKSEN, PAYTON
WISCONSIN

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

Y.A. REINING

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

VINCENT, CASSIDY

Thursday, October 26, 2023

25007

29523

29123

28930

25465

28224

29205

25464

28784

26323

29583

29583

29123

SIMPLY DUN IT

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

MIGHTY JOS BRICKHOUSE

DE DUSTY INVITATION

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

GOT MY LAZY ON

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

KLASSY GIGOLO

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

DUN DIFFERENTLY

DUN DIFFERENTLY

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

5.5

4.5

3.5

1.5

0.5

17.5

10
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ROCHELLE

24246
MADISON

18Y

24246
MADISON

25238
WINONA

18YR

24839

BLOOMINGTON

22283
LODI

22572
ROCHELLE

24247
DAVIS

23809
EAST PEORIA

25225
N LAWRENCE

25250
RIO

24441
LANCASTER

19y

24246
MADISON

24347

ILLINOIS

MAKSEN, PAYTON
WISCONSIN

Y.A. WESTERN RIDING

MAKSEN, PAYTON
WISCONSIN

KOHNER, KAYLEANNA
MINNESOTA

Y.A. RANCH RIDING

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

COURTOCK, KENDRA
OHIO

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

CRAIG, OAKLEY
ILLINOIS

SUMMERS, AVA
ILLINOIS

BEERS, CHLOE
OHIO

ALEXANDER, GRANT
ILLINOIS

HURLEY, KADENCE
PENNSYLVANIA

Y.A. BARREL RACING

MAKSEN, PAYTON
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, CLAIRE

Thursday, October 26, 2023

28224

25464

25464

25007

29123

29205

28224

25465

29523

30416

30445

28930

25464

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

SIMPLY DUN IT

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

GOT MY LAZY ON

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DE DUSTY INVITATION

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

HOTRODDERSJOE

BRB BUCKLE UP LADIES

MIGHTY JOS BRICKHOUSE

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

0.5

3.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

6.5
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HATLELY
24839

BLOOMINGTON

23792

WATERTOWN

25283
MONDOVI

22572
ROCHELLE

24747
PORTAGE

23809
EAST PEORIA

23745
HUBBARD

25095
DUNLAP

1YG

21589
NEILLSVILLE

24747
PORTAGE

25224

JOHNSON CREEK

24400
DEMOTTE

24307
HATLEY

24739

WISCONSIN

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE
WISCONSIN

TEIGEN, TRINITY
WISCONSIN

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

SUMMERS, AVA
ILLINOIS

WARBURTON, AVRIE
IOWA

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

Y.A. GELDING HALTER

SEEHAFER, BIANCA P
WISCONSIN

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

SUKOW, EMMA
WISCONSIN

JEFFERON, AUSTIN
INDIANA

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

SCHUPBACH, EMMA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

29583

29123

26323

30476

28224

29535

29523

29460

30280

29946

29535

29794

30194

30108

DUN DIFFERENTLY 6
CSR MAGNUM CHIC 5
KCEES LETHAL RODEO 4
SIMPLI DUN 4
JET N BUTTERSCOTCH 3
KT CASH ME IN KYD 2
DUALS LOOKIN COOL 1
CHANCE LAST BLAKBURN 0
PENELOPE CRUZE 0
HEZ ULTIMATELY COOL 32
KT CASH ME IN KYD 31
CHIPPED RIGHT 15.5
DOCK HOLIDAY 15
BRAND NEW HUSLER 8
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CALEDONIA

MINNESOTA

23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
23637 CASPERSON, HAZEL

NEENAH WISCONSIN
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24271 STACH, TIFFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

WHITELAND INDIANA
24271 STACH, TIFFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
24070 STEINDORF, BROOKE

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
23343 BEAUMIER, ANNA

SHAWANO WISCONSIN
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
25257 POIRIER, BRYNN

BAY CITY MICHIGAN

1YmM Y.A. MARE HALTER

23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
21589 SEEHAFER, BIANCA P

Thursday, October 26, 2023

28784

24378

29237

29714

26323

25464

30221

29907

28859

28845

30109

30280

30367

30056

KLASSY GIGOLO

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

MIDNITE REVIEW

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

MAKINMEWILLYLOVEYOU

MOVN TO JAZZ N BLUES

KT CARMEL DESIGN

LOPINGINTHESLOWLANE

CACHE MONEY

PENELOPE CRUZE

PLATINUM DYNAMIC

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

3.5

2.5

2.5

0.5

23
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NEILLSVILLE

24612
BENNINGTON

25095
DUNLAP

24917
HARMONY

24271
FT ATKINSON

24135
NEEDHAM

23635
NEENAH

25209
BROOKLYN

23792
WATERTOWN

24747
PORTAGE

23791
PAW PAW

25226
MARSHFIELD

25206
JACKSON

25278
ST JOHNS

1YR

22572

WISCONSIN

SHAVER, BELLA
INDIANA

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

STACH, TIFFANY LYNN
WISCONSIN

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

HEIN, DANICA
WISCONSIN

SCHRAUFNAGEL, LESLIE
WISCONSIN

DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE
WISCONSIN

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

HOYT, JENNIFER
MICHIGAN

SABIN, JADYN
WISCONSIN

MILLER, AUBRI
MICHIGAN

WATTS, MORGAN
MICHIGAN

Y.A. CONFORMATION

VINCENT, CASSIDY

Thursday, October 26, 2023

30187

29788

30280

30042

29530

25563

30348

30409

26323

29479

30056

30232

30029

28720

THA DIRTY MISTRESS

STYLIN ME SOME KARMA

PENELOPE CRUZE

ICE GUCCI

DUN LAZY LOPIN

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

LAZY LINGERIE

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

WSA FINDYOUR PASSION

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE

JT IMA MOUSY COWGIRL

RL MOLLY MAE FLASH

4.5

3.5

2.5

2.5
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ROCHELLE ILLINOIS

23809 SUMMERS, AVA
EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS

24837 BAILEY, JOSIE
MITCHELL INDIANA

24839 HELBERT, TAYLOR
BLOOMINGTON INDIANA

24441 HURLEY, KADENCE
LANCASTER PENNSYLVANIA

24747 FOLEY, HANNAH R
PORTAGE WISCONSIN

25250 ALEXANDER, GRANT
RIO ILLINOIS

24247 CRAIG, OAKLEY
DAVIS ILLINOIS

20Y Y.A. POLE BENDING

22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY
ROCHELLE ILLINOIS

23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON
MADISON WISCONSIN

24307 ROGALLA, GRACE
HATLEY WISCONSIN

24839 HELBERT, TAYLOR
BLOOMINGTON INDIANA

24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE
HATLELY WISCONSIN

23809 SUMMERS, AVA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

28224

29523

30144

29123

28930

29535

30445

25465

28224

26323

25464

30108

29123

29583

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

WIMPYS SMOKEN CASH

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

MIGHTY JOS BRICKHOUSE

KT CASH ME IN KYD

BRB BUCKLE UP LADIES

DE DUSTY INVITATION

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

BRAND NEW HUSLER

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

DUN DIFFERENTLY

6.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2.5
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EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
23745 WARBURTON, AVRIE

HUBBARD IOWA
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS

27Y Y.A. WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24570 BEALLIS, MIA

MANHATTAN ILLINOIS
24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
25238 KOHNER, KAYLEANNA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

29523

29460

30280

25464

26323

29583

28784

30280

25563

28146

30042

29714

25932

30108

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

CHANCE LAST BLAKBURN

PENELOPE CRUZE

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

DUN DIFFERENTLY

KLASSY GIGOLO

PENELOPE CRUZE

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

ICE GUCCI

MIDNITE REVIEW

SHES DUN GOOD N GOLD

BRAND NEW HUSLER

39.5

14.5

14

11

8.5

4.5

2.5

1.5
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WINONA MINNESOTA
25250 ALEXANDER, GRANT

RIO ILLINOIS
25278 WATTS, MORGAN

ST JOHNS MICHIGAN

28Y Y.A. HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

WHITELAND INDIANA
25278 WATTS, MORGAN

ST JOHNS MICHIGAN
25238 KOHNER, KAYLEANNA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

25007

30445

28720

25464

29583

30042

26323

28146

30280

29714

25563

28784

29907

28720

SIMPLY DUN IT

BRB BUCKLE UP LADIES

RL MOLLY MAE FLASH

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

DUN DIFFERENTLY

ICE GUCCI

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

PENELOPE CRUZE

MIDNITE REVIEW

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

KLASSY GIGOLO

MOVN TO JAZZ N BLUES

RL MOLLY MAE FLASH

1.5

1.5

0.5

27.5

115

11

10.5

7.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

1.5
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WINONA MINNESOTA
25250 ALEXANDER, GRANT

RIO ILLINOIS
24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
24570 BEALLIS, MIA

MANHATTAN ILLINOIS

29Y Y.A. HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED RAIL

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

Thursday, October 26, 2023

25007

30445

30108

25932

25464

29714

28784

30042

26323

29583

25563

30280

30108

28146

SIMPLY DUN IT

BRB BUCKLE UP LADIES

BRAND NEW HUSLER

SHES DUN GOOD N GOLD

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

MIDNITE REVIEW

KLASSY GIGOLO

ICE GUCCI

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

DUN DIFFERENTLY

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

PENELOPE CRUZE

BRAND NEW HUSLER

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

0.5

30

10.5

9.5

7.5

7.5

6.5
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WHITELAND

22572
ROCHELLE

23373
CLUTIER

3Y

24246
MADISON

24347
HATLELY

24748
FT ATKINSON

24747
PORTAGE

25095
DUNLAP

23792
WATERTOWN

24702
WHITELAND

24739
CALEDONIA

24307
HATLEY

23635
NEENAH

24135
NEEDHAM

24570

INDIANA

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA

Y.A WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP

MAKSEN, PAYTON
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

SCHUELLER, MELIA
WISCONSIN

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE
WISCONSIN

CORYELL, CLAIRE
INDIANA

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

HEIN, DANICA
WISCONSIN

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

BEALLIS, MIA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

29907

28224

29519

25464

29583

28146

29535

30280

26323

29907

28784

30108

29237

25563

MOVN TO JAZZ N BLUES

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

DUN DIFFERENTLY

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

KT CASH ME IN KYD

PENELOPE CRUZE

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

MOVN TO JAZZ N BLUES

KLASSY GIGOLO

BRAND NEW HUSLER

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

0.5

0.5

49

23

18

17

12

10.5

10.5

4.5
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MANHATTAN ILLINOIS
22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
23637 CASPERSON, HAZEL

NEENAH WISCONSIN
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
25238 KOHNER, KAYLEANNA

WINONA MINNESOTA
23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
24271 STACH, TIFFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
25278 WATTS, MORGAN

ST JOHNS MICHIGAN
25282 METZGER, RILEY

DELPHOS OHIO
22283 COURTOCK, KENDRA

LODI OHIO
23625 EISENMANN, JESSALYN

CISSNA PARK ILLINOIS
23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
25206 MILLER, AUBRI

JACKSON MICHIGAN
24746 DRISCOLL, MORGAN

LISLE NEW YORK

Thursday, October 26, 2023

25932

28224

29237

29714

30042

25007

24378

29530

28720

30474

29758

29237

29848

30029

28146

SHES DUN GOOD N GOLD

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

MIDNITE REVIEW

ICE GUCCI

SIMPLY DUN IT

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

DUN LAZY LOPIN

RL MOLLY MAE FLASH

THE MIDNITE HOUR

BAR INVITATION

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

WILLY B DYNAMIC

JT IMA MOUSY COWGIRL

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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3YE

Y.A.ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP

24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

MADISON WISCONSIN
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
23792 DETTMERING, MC KENNZIE

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
23635 HEIN, DANICA

NEENAH WISCONSIN
24447 SCHLIESSER, MAKENNA

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
25095 THIEL, KAYLEY

DUNLAP ILLINOIS
24747 FOLEY, HANNAH R

PORTAGE WISCONSIN
24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
24570 BEALLIS, MIA

MANHATTAN ILLINOIS
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

WHITELAND INDIANA
24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
25238 KOHNER, KAYLEANNA

WINONA MINNESOTA

Thursday, October 26, 2023

25464

29583

26323

29237

29714

28784

30042

30280

29535

30108

25932

29907

28146

25007

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

DUN DIFFERENTLY

KCEES LETHAL RODEO

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

MIDNITE REVIEW

KLASSY GIGOLO

ICE GUCCI

PENELOPE CRUZE

KT CASH ME IN KYD

BRAND NEW HUSLER

SHES DUN GOOD N GOLD

MOVN TO JAZZ N BLUES

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

SIMPLY DUN IT

51

23

15

13

125

6.5

6.5

2.5
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24271

STACH, TIFFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
23637 CASPERSON, HAZEL

NEENAH WISCONSIN
23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

BOWLING GREEN OHIO
25278 WATTS, MORGAN

ST JOHNS MICHIGAN

3YM Y.A. MINIATURE WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP

24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN

Grand Total

Thursday, October 26, 2023

29530

28224

29237

29848

28720

29988

DUN LAZY LOPIN

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

WILLY B DYNAMIC

RL MOLLY MAE FLASH

MAPLE HOLLOWS OBSESSED BY MAGIC

0.5
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